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2016 Saskatchewan Al-Anon Adult Children Festival 
with A.A. Participation

Coming October 28 & 29, 2016
To the Heritage Inn, Saskatoon

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2016

6:15 Registration & Fellowship

7:15 Kick-off Speaker
 Jenny B., Regina
8:15 Break
8:30 4 By 10 (Four ten-minute speakers)

9:15 Break
9:30 Open Al-Anon Call-Up Meeting

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 29, 2016

9:00 Registration & Fellowship

9:30 Day 2 Festival Opening

9:45 Concurrent Workshops

10:45 Break

11:00 Three Speaker Panel
 Awareness, Acceptance, Action
 (AA, Al-Anon and Al-Anon Adult Children)

11:45 Lunch Break

1:15 Concurrent Workshops

2:30 Break

2:45 AA Speaker

3:45 Open AA Meeting (Executive Room)

4:45 Break

6:00 Fellowship

6:30 Banquet

7:30 Keynote Speaker
 Cissy C., Alabama

8:30 Closing Remarks

9:00 Coffee House (Variety Show)

PRE-REGISTRATION FEES:
Full Weekend Including Banquet $60
Preferred banquet seating for full tables of eight.

REGISTER AT THE DOOR:
Banquet not available at the door
Full Weekend $25
Alateen (without banquet) FREE

Payment available by cash, cheque or e-transfer

Family Friendly Room Available
Family activities and crafts in the Executive Room

Parents will be responsible for supervision and clean up.

FOR TICKETS AND REGISTRATION CALL:
Shelley M 306-550-5220

FOR GENERAL INFORMATION CALL:
Marty B. (306)491-4602 • Emmet J. (306) 260-1611

Web: www.journey2serenity.net

Or Google: “adult children festival” or “al-anon festival”
Email: info@journey2serenity.net

REGISTER EARLY! 
ONLY 130 FULL REGISTRATIONS AVAILABLE

2016:  AWARENESS • ACCEPTANCE • ACTION

The Festival welcomes all members of Al-Anon or       
Alcoholics Anonymous, or anyone with an interest in 

Twelve Step recovery.

Schedule is tentative and subject to change



6:15 p.m

7:15 p.m

9:30 p.m

8:30 p.m

8:15 p.m

TIMETABLE (Tentative - subject to change)

Saskatchewan Al-Anon Adult Children Festival
With AA Participation

2016:  AWARENESS • ACCEPTANCE • ACTION

Coming October 28 & 29 2016
To the Heritage Inn, 

Saskatoon

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2016

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 29, 2016

July 13, 2016

9:45 a.m

11:00 am

6:30 p.m

7:30 p.m

9:00 p.m

6:00 p.m

9:00 a.m

3:45 p.m.

12:00 p.m

6:00 p.m

8:30 p.m

2:45 p.m

1:15 p.m

9:30 a.m

9:15 p.m

10:45 a.m

2:30 p.m

4:45 p.m.

Registration and Fellowship - Festival Opening

Kick-off Speaker: Jenny B., Regina, SK

Open Al-Anon Meeting

4 by Ten: Four Ten-Minute Speakers
(AA, Al-Anon Parent, Al-Anon Spouse, Al-Anon Adult Child)

Registration and Fellowship

Three Speaker Panel: Awareness, Acceptance, Action
(perspectives from an AA speaker, an Al-Anon speaker, and a speaker who grew up in an alcoholic home)

Open AA Meeting (Executive Room)

Banquet

Keynote Speaker (Al-Anon): Cissy C., Alabama

Closing Remarks

Two Concurrent Workshops

Coffee House (Variety Show)

Two Concurrent Workshops

AA Speaker: TBA

Fellowship

Lunch

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Day 2 Festival Opening




