# 2016 Saskatchewan Al-Anon Adult Children Festival with A.A. Participation

# SERENITY

#### 2016: AWARENESS • ACCEPTANCE • ACTION

### COMING OCTOBER 28 & 29, 2016 To the Heritage Inn, Saskatoon

#### FRIDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2016

6:15 Registration & Fellowsh	6:15	Registration & Fellowship
------------------------------	------	---------------------------

- 7:15 Kick-off Speaker *Jenny B., Regina*
- 8:15 Break
- 8:30 4 By 10 (Four ten-minute speakers)
- 9:15 Break
- 9:30 Open Al-Anon Call-Up Meeting

#### SATURDAY, OCTOBER 29, 2016

- 9:00 Registration & Fellowship
- 9:30 Day 2 Festival Opening
- 9:45 Concurrent Workshops
- 10:45 Break
- 11:00 Three Speaker Panel *Awareness, Acceptance, Action*(AA, Al-Anon and Al-Anon Adult Children)
- 11:45 Lunch Break
- 1:15 Concurrent Workshops
- 2:30 Break
- 2:45 AA Speaker
- 3:45 Open AA Meeting (Executive Room)
- 4:45 Break
- 6:00 Fellowship
- 6:30 Banquet
- 7:30 Keynote Speaker Cissy C., Alabama
- 8:30 Closing Remarks
- 9:00 Coffee House (Variety Show)

#### PRE-REGISTRATION FEES:

Full Weekend Including Banquet \$60

Preferred banquet seating for full tables of eight.

#### **REGISTER AT THE DOOR:**

Banquet not available at the door

Full Weekend \$25

Alateen (without banquet) FREE

#### Payment available by cash, cheque or e-transfer

#### Family Friendly Room Available

Family activities and crafts in the Executive Room Parents will be responsible for supervision and clean up.

#### FOR TICKETS AND REGISTRATION CALL:

Shelley M 306-550-5220

#### FOR GENERAL INFORMATION CALL:

Marty B. (306)491-4602 • Emmet J. (306) 260-1611

Web: www.journey2serenity.net

Or Google: "adult children festival" or "al-anon festival" Email: info@journey2serenity.net

## REGISTER EARLY! ONLY 130 FULL REGISTRATIONS AVAILABLE

The Festival welcomes all members of Al-Anon or Alcoholics Anonymous, or anyone with an interest in Twelve Step recovery.





Saskatchewan Al-Anon Adult Children Festival With AA Participation

COMING OCTOBER 28 & 29 2016 To the Heritage Inn, Saskatoon



TIMETABLE (Tentative - subject to change)

	FRIDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2016
6:15 p.m	Registration and Fellowship - Festival Opening
7:15 p.m	Kick-off Speaker: Jenny B., Regina, SK
8:15 p.m	Break
8:30 p.m	4 by Ten: Four Ten-Minute Speakers (AA, Al-Anon Parent, Al-Anon Spouse, Al-Anon Adult Child)
9:15 p.m	Break
9:30 p.m	Open Al-Anon Meeting
	SATURDAY, OCTOBER 29, 2016
9:00 a.m	Registration and Fellowship
9:30 a.m	Day 2 Festival Opening
9:45 a.m	Two Concurrent Workshops
10:45 a.m	Break
11:00 am	Three Speaker Panel: Awareness, Acceptance, Action (perspectives from an AA speaker, an Al-Anon speaker, and a speaker who grew up in an alcoholic home)
12:00 p.m	Lunch
1:15 p.m	Two Concurrent Workshops
2:30 p.m	Break
2:45 p.m	AA Speaker: <i>TBA</i>
3:45 p.m.	Open AA Meeting (Executive Room)
4:45 p.m.	Break
6:00 p.m	Fellowship
6:30 p.m	Banquet
7:30 p.m	Keynote Speaker (Al-Anon): Cissy C., Alabama
8:30 p.m	Closing Remarks
9:00 p.m	Coffee House (Variety Show)